Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.95
34.10
34.11
34.36
34.89
34.89
35.40
35.85
35.94
35.96
36.01
36.44
36.58
36.59
36.78
37.10
38.04
38.43
38.60
39.09
39.53
40.64
41.79
43.24
43.38

45.93

A0 an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
575
575
562
537
537
514
495
491
491
488
471
466
466
458
447
414
402
397
382
369
340
312
282
279
235

Round

H
C
H

-n

N

I

mM mMm m m I M

m m I I

Date

06/11/21
06/11/21
14/12/23
20/11/21
02/02/20
16/10/21
17/06/21
11/12/20
12/02/19
02/02/20
30/11/18
30/11/18
21/09/19
12/02/19
04/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
05/02/18
15/07/18
05/02/18
09/12/17
22/10117
23/09/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
16/10/16

A4 InAHAR

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Ontario Junior International 2023

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

COSC L3 Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Venue

Millfield School
Millfield School
Toronto, Canada
Plymouth
Newport
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Mount Kelly
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff

Millfield School
Cardiff
Newport

Leys leisure pool
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport

Newport

[N PR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
Co Cardiff 2
2
0
Mt Kelly 0
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
" " Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.92
47.21
47.37
47.87
49.10
50.42
51.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.11
34.36
34.10
33.95
34.89
35.40
35.85
34.89
35.96
36.58
35.94
36.59
36.01
36.44
36.78
37.10
38.04
38.60
38.43
39.09
39.53
40.64
41.79
43.38
43.24
47.87
45.93
50.42
49.10
46.92
47.21
47.37

51.02

Copyright 2024

ce
217
214
208
192
178

171

WA Pts

575
562
575
583
537
514
495
537
491
466
491
466
488
471
458
447
414
397
402
382
369
340
312
279
282
208
235
178
192
221
217
214
171

m m M M

Round

T

m I O

m m I

T

viuerio
01/02/16
13/12/15
05/11/16
01/05/16
24/09/16
07/11/15

Date

14/12/23
20/11/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
17/06/21
11/12/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
21/09/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
30/11/18
30/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
15/07/18
05/02/18
05/02/18
09/12/17
2210117
23/09/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
05/11/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
01/05/16
01/02/16
01/02/16
13/12/15
07/11/15

SWINI WIEs DUULIT Edst NEYIVTIA UITTIPIVLSTIPS
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Newport Christmas Cracker

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Meet

Ontario Junior International 2023

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

COSC L3 Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Newport Christmas Cracker

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

INeWpUIL
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Toronto, Canada
Plymouth
Millfield School
Millfield School
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Mount Kelly
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Millfield School
Cardiff

Leys leisure pool
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Cardiff

PagsZ/Z

LU i
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2

2

2

0
Mt Kelly 0
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



