Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.95	583	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
34.10	575	С	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
34.11	575	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
34.36	562	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
34.89	537	F	02/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
34.89	537	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
35.40	514	F	17/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
35.85	495	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
35.94	491	F	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
35.96	491	Н	02/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
36.01	488	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
36.44	471	Н	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
36.58	466	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
36.59	466	Н	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
36.78	458	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
37.10	447	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
38.04	414	F	22/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
38.43	402	F	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
38.60	397	Н	15/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	Co Cardiff	3
39.09	382	Н	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
39.53	369	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Co Cardiff	3
40.64	340	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
41.79	312	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
43.24	282	Н	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
43.38	279	F	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
45.93	235	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
right 202	4	Е	04/00/46	Cwim Malas Couth East Regional Chempionahina	Moumort	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

40.34	44 I	Г	U I /UZ/ I O	Swilli wales South East neglonal Championships	ivewport	oo oarum	Page 2 / 2
47.21	217	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
47.37	214	F	13/12/15	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Co Cardiff	3
47.87	208	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
49.10	192	F	01/05/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
50.42	178	F	24/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
51.02	171	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.11	575	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
34.36	562	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
34.10	575	С	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
33.95	583	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
34.89	537	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
35.40	514	F	17/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
35.85	495	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
34.89	537	F	02/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
35.96	491	Н	02/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
36.58	466	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
35.94	491	F	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
36.59	466	Н	12/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
36.01	488	F	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
36.44	471	Н	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
36.78	458	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
37.10	447	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
38.04	414	F	22/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
38.60	397	Н	15/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	Co Cardiff	3
38.43	402	F	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
39.09	382	Н	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
39.53	369	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Co Cardiff	3
40.64	340	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
41.79	312	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
43.38	279	F	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
43.24	282	Н	06/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
47.87	208	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
45.93	235	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
50.42	178	F	24/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
49.10	192	F	01/05/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
46.92	221	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
47.21	217	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
47.37	214	F	13/12/15	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Co Cardiff	3
51.02	171	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS